
BAYSIDE CREATIONS

Please note a 15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays.
We accept credit, debit & room charge only. Card charges apply.

GREEN ISLAND
Havana Club Añejo 3 Años Rum, Midori, Coconut Syrup, Orgeat,
Grapefruit Bitters, Lime Juice, Egg White

MEKONG MIST
Angelfish Vodka, Guava Puree, Fever-Tree Ginger Beer, Lime
Juice

RUBY LYCHEE SOUR
Angelfish Gin, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Syrup, Raspberry Puree,
Lemon Juice, Egg White

TEQUILA MOCKINGBIRD
Casamigos Tequila Blanco Chilli Infused, Passionfruit Puree, 
Pineaple Juice, Lime Juice 

SATURN PULSE
Rottnest Island Gin, Chinola Passionfruit Liqueur, Orgeat,
Falernum, Lemon Juice

23

23

23

23

23

MEANWHILE IN BALI
Malibu Rum, Peach liqueur, House Made Pandan Syrup, Lime juice

23

COCONUT MAI TAI
Dead Mans Finger Coconut Rum, Kraken Spiced Rum, Cointreau,
Coconut Puree, Lime Juice

OUTBACK PALOMA
Casamigos Tequila Blanco, Ilegal Mezcal, Grapefruit Liqueur,
Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Rosemary Syrup

24

24

LOVINA GLOW
Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Campari, Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice

24



SPRITZ

Please note a 15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays.
We accept credit, debit & room charge only. Card charges apply.

BAYSIDE SPRITZ
Disarono Amaretto, Asolo Prosecco, 
Bundaberg Tropical Mango Soda, Lemon Juice

CUCUMBER BREEZE SPRITZ
Angelfish Gin, Asolo Prosecco, Cucumber Syrup, Mint, Lime
Juice, Soda

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Zonzo’s Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

HUGO SPRITZ
St‑Germain Elderflower, Asolo Prosecco, Mint, Soda

19

19

20

21

22

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Asolo Prosecco, Soda

21

MOCKTAILS

MANGO LEMONADE
Mango Puree, Lime Juice, Soda

WATERMELON COOLER
Watermelon Puree, Coconut Water, Lime Juice

NO-PEROL SPRITZ 
lyre’s Italian Spritz, Soda

15

16

15

SOUTH BEACH SPRITZ
South Beach Aperitivo, Asolo Prosecco, Soda

CAMPARI CRUSH SPRITZ
Campari, Asolo Prosecco, Strawberry Puree, Soda

20



CLASSICS

COSMOPOLITAN
Ketel One Citroen Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice,
Lime Juice

PINA COLADA
Malibu, Havana Club Añejo 3 Años, Pineapple Juice,
Coconut Cream

MARTINI
Angelfish Vodka or Tanqueray Gin, Vermouth, Olive

NEGRONI
Tanqueray Gin, Campari, Antica Formula Vermouth

OLD FASHIONED
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Anogstura Bitters, Sugar

MOJITO
Havana Club Añejo 3 Años Rum, Lime, Sugar, Mint

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Angelfish Vodka, Arktika Vanila Vodka, 
Black Geisha Coffee Liqueur, Fresh Coffee

WHISKEY SOUR
Makers Mark Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Egg White,
Angostura Bitters

MARGARITA
Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

MEZCAL TOMMY’S
Casamigos Mezcal Joven, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup

AMARETTO SOUR
Disaronno Amaretto, Makers Mark Bourbon, Lemon Juice,
Egg Whites

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

24

26

Please note a 15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays.
We accept credit, debit & room charge only. Card charges apply.



TEQUILA
Casamigos Blanco 

1800 Anejo 

1800 Coconut

Casamigos Reposado

Casamigos Mezcal

Fortaleza Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Rosado

13.5

16

16

17

19

25

38

38

RUM
Captain Morgan Gold Spiced             

Havana Club Añejo 3 Años Rum

Havana Club Añejo Especial

Kraken Spiced

Bumbu Original Spiced

Bumbu XO

Appleton Estate 8yo

DiplomaticoReserva Exclusiva

Ron Zacapa XO

Ron Zacapa Centenario

13.5

13.5

13.5

14

14

16

16

19

30

38

VODKA
Angelfish

Ketel One

Zubrówka

Ciroc

Belvedere

13.5

14

16

16

17

GIN
Angelfish 

Rottnest Island Dry

Tanqueray

Beyond Citrus Bomb 

Haymans Sloe

Roku

Samphire Sunrise

Aviation

West Winds Plum

Hendricks

Gin Mare Mediterranean 

Tanqueray 10

Monkey 47

13.5

13.5

14

14

13

14

14

14

15

15

16

16

17

UPGRADE YOUR MIXER
TO FEVER-TREE

Soda Water, Mediterranean Tonic,
Light Tonic, Elderflower Tonic,
Ginger Beer  +4

SCOTCH & WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Black Ruby

Jameson Irish

Monkey Shoulder Scotch Blend

Suntory Toki

Glenfiddich 12

Glendronach 12

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie

Laphroaig 10

Talisker 10 

Lime Burners Sherry Cask

Lime Burners Port Cask

Lagavulin 8

Lagavulin 16

Glenmorangie 18yo Extra Rare

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

13.5

13.5

13.5

14

14

16

19

19

19

19

25

25

30

34

38

40

BOURBON & RYE
Jack Daniels No.7

Makers Mark

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Woodford Reserve

Gentlemen Jack 

Rittenhouse Rye

13.5

14

14

14

15

15

16

Please note a 15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays.
We accept credit, debit & room charge only. Card charges apply.



Sandalford Estate Reserve Sauv Blanc Seminon
Margaret River, WA

13/60

Stray Society Fiano-Verdejo
Margaret River, WA

14/65

Pacha Mama Pinot Gris 
Yarra Valley, VIC

15/70

WHITE

RED
Sandalford Estate Reserve Shiraz
Margaret River, WA

Sandalford Estate Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, WA

Te Mata Gamay Noir [Available Chilled]
Hawke’s Bay, NZ

14/65

17/80

15/70

ROSÉ
1840 Rose,
Swan Valley, WA

Rameau d’Or Rose
Provence, FRA

Whispering Angel D’Ésclans Rose
Provence, FRA

13/60

14/65

25/120

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
Asolo Prosecco DOCG Brut
Veneto, ITA

Chandon Blanc de Blancs
Yarra Valley, VIC

Veuve Clicquot
Reims, FRA

13/60

19/90

30/145

Please note a 15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays.
We accept credit, debit & room charge only. Card charges apply.

Sandalford Estate Reserve Chardonnay 
Margaret River, WA 

15/70

ASK OUR STAFF FOR THE FULL WINE MENU



BEER
Gage Roads Yeah Buoy XPA <0.5%

Heineken 0.0 Lager 0%

Hiatus Pacific Ale 0%

Coopers Zero 0%

Corona 4.5%

Coopers Pacific Ale 4.2%

Coopers Australian Lager 4.2%

Coopers XPA 5.2%

Gage Roads Hazy As Pale Ale 5%

Hahn Gluten Free 4.2%

Guinness Draught 440ml 4.2%

9

9

9

9

12

11

11

11

13

12

14

ON TAP
6° Pilsner 5.2%

Single Fin Summer Ale 4.5%

Kirin Ichiban 5%

Matsos Ginger Beer 3.5%

12

13

15

15

CIDER/GINGER
Bulmers Apple Cider 4.7%

James Squire Ginger Beer 4%

13

14

Please note a 15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays.
We accept credit, debit & room charge only. Card charges apply.


