

BAYSIDE CREATIONS

MEANWHILE IN BALI	23
Malibu Rum, Peach liqueur, House Made Pandan Syrup, Lime juice	
TEQUILA MOCKINGBIRD	23
Casamigos Tequila Blanco Chilli Infused, Passionfruit Puree, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice	
SATURN PULSE	23
Rottnest Island Gin, Chinola Passionfruit Liqueur, Orgeat, Falernum, Lemon Juice	
GREEN ISLAND	23
Havana Club Añejo 3 Años Rum, Midori, Coconut Syrup, Orgeat, Grapefruit Bitters, Lime Juice, Egg White	
MEKONG MIST	23
Angelfish Vodka, Guava Puree, Fever-Tree Ginger Beer, Lime Juice	
LOVINA GLOW	23
Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Campari, Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice	
RUBY LYCHEE SOUR	24
Angelfish Gin, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Syrup, Raspberry Puree, Lemon Juice, Egg White	
COCONUT MAI TAI	24
Dead Mans Finger Coconut Rum, Kraken Spiced Rum, Cointreau, Coconut Puree, Lime Juice	
OUTBACK PALOMA	24
Casamigos Tequila Blanco, Ilegal Mezcal, Grapefruit Liqueur, Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Rosemary Syrup	

SPRITZ

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	19
Zonzo's Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda	
SOUTH BEACH SPRITZ	19
South Beach Aperitivo, Asolo Prosecco, Soda	
APEROL SPRITZ	20
Aperol, Asolo Prosecco, Soda	
CAMPARI CRUSH SPRITZ	20
Campari, Asolo Prosecco, Strawberry Puree, Soda	
CUCUMBER BREEZE SPRITZ	21
Angelfish Gin, Asolo Prosecco, Cucumber Syrup, Mint, Lime Juice, Soda	
BAYSIDE SPRITZ	21
Disarono Amaretto, Asolo Prosecco, Bundaberg Tropical Mango Soda, Lemon Juice	
HUGO SPRITZ	22
St-Germain Elderflower, Asolo Prosecco, Mint, Soda	

MOCKTAILS

MANGO LEMONADE	15
Mango Puree, Lime Juice, Soda	
WATERMELON COOLER	15
Watermelon Puree, Coconut Water, Lime Juice	
NO-PEROL SPRITZ	16
lyre's Italian Spritz, Soda	

CLASSICS

COSMOPOLITAN	22
Ketel One Citroen Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice	
MOJITO	22
Havana Club Añejo 3 Años Rum, Lime, Sugar, Mint	
AMARETTO SOUR	22
Disaronno Amaretto, Makers Mark Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Egg Whites	
NEGRONI	22
Tanqueray Gin, Campari, Antica Formula Vermouth	
WHISKEY SOUR	22
Makers Mark Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Egg White, Angostura Bitters	
MARTINI	23
Angelfish Vodka or Tanqueray Gin, Vermouth, Olive	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	23
Angelfish Vodka, Arktika Vanilla Vodka, Black Geisha Coffee Liqueur, Fresh Coffee	
OLD FASHIONED	23
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Anogstura Bitters, Sugar	
MARGARITA	23
Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice	
PINA COLADA	24
Malibu, Havana Club Añejo 3 Años, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream	
MEZCAL TOMMY'S	26
Casamigos Mezcal Joven, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup	

UPGRADE YOUR MIXER TO FEVER-TREE

Soda Water, Mediterranean Tonic,
Light Tonic, Elderflower Tonic,
Ginger Beer

+4

GIN

Angelfish	13.5
Rottneist Island Dry	13.5
Tanqueray	14
Beyond Citrus Bomb	14
Haymans Sloe	13
Roku	14
Samphire Sunrise	14
Aviation	14
West Winds Plum	15
Hendricks	15
Gin Mare Mediterranean	16
Tanqueray 10	16
Monkey 47	17

VODKA

Angelfish	13.5
Ketel One	14
Zubrówka	16
Ciroc	16
Belvedere	17

BOURBON & RYE

Jack Daniels No.7	13.5
Makers Mark	14
Bulleit Bourbon	14
Bulleit Rye	14
Woodford Reserve	15
Gentlemen Jack	15
Rittenhouse Rye	16

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco	13.5
1800 Anejo	16
1800 Coconut	16
Casamigos Reposado	17
Casamigos Mezcal	19
Fortaleza Reposado	25
Don Julio 1942	38
Don Julio Rosado	38

RUM

Captain Morgan Gold Spiced	13.5
Havana Club Añejo 3 Años Rum	13.5
Havana Club Añejo Especial	13.5
Kraken Spiced	14
Bumbu Original Spiced	14
Bumbu X0	16
Appleton Estate 8yo	16
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	19
Ron Zacapa X0	30
Ron Zacapa Centenario	38

SCOTCH & WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Black Label	13.5
Johnnie Walker Black Ruby	13.5
Jameson Irish	13.5
Monkey Shoulder Scotch Blend	14
Suntory Toki	14
Glenfiddich 12	16
Glendronach 12	19
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	19
Laphroaig 10	19
Talisker 10	19
Lime Burners Sherry Cask	25
Lime Burners Port Cask	25
Lagavulin 8	30
Lagavulin 16	34
Glenmorangie 18yo Extra Rare	38
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	40

Please note a 15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays.
We accept credit, debit & room charge only. Card charges apply.

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Asolo Prosecco DOCG Brut Veneto, ITA	13/60
Chandon Blanc de Blancs Yarra Valley, VIC	19/90
Veuve Clicquot Reims, FRA	30/145

WHITE

Sandalford Estate Reserve Sauv Blanc Semillon Margaret River, WA	13/60
Stray Society Fiano-Verdejo Margaret River, WA	14/65
Sandalford Estate Reserve Chardonnay Margaret River, WA	15/70
Pacha Mama Pinot Gris Yarra Valley, VIC	15/70

ROSÉ

1840 Rose, Swan Valley, WA	13/60
Rameau d'Or Rose Provence, FRA	14/65
Whispering Angel D'Éclans Rose Provence, FRA	25/120

RED

Sandalford Estate Reserve Shiraz Margaret River, WA	14/65
Sandalford Estate Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, WA	17/80
Te Mata Gamay Noir [Available Chilled] Hawke's Bay, NZ	15/70

ASK OUR STAFF FOR THE FULL WINE MENU

Please note a 15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays.
We accept credit, debit & room charge only. Card charges apply.

BEER

Gage Roads Yeah Buoy XPA <0.5%	9
Heineken 0.0 Lager 0%	9
Hiatus Pacific Ale 0%	9
Coopers Zero 0%	9
Corona 4.5%	12
Coopers Pacific Ale 4.2%	11
Coopers Australian Lager 4.2%	11
Coopers XPA 5.2%	11
Gage Roads Hazy As Pale Ale 5%	13
Hahn Gluten Free 4.2%	12
Guinness Draught 440ml 4.2%	14

ON TAP

6° Pilsner 5.2%	12
Single Fin Summer Ale 4.5%	13
Kirin Ichiban 5%	15
Matsos Ginger Beer 3.5%	15

CIDER/GINGER

Bulmers Apple Cider 4.7%	13
James Squire Ginger Beer 4%	14